EIKEN Grade 5.

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

How are you?
How long ~ ?
How many~?
How much ~7?
How old~?
How tall ~ ?
hundred

hungry

ice

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

ice cream
idea
in
in the afternoon
in the box
in the morning
into
Is that ~7?
Is your mother~?

it

0301-0320



