301	How are you?	311	ice cream
302	How long ∼ ?	312	idea
303	How many~?	313	in
304	How much ∼?	314	in the afternoon
305	How old∼?	315	in the box
306	How tall ∼ ?	316	in the morning
307	hundred	317	into
308	hungry	318	Is that ∼?
309	I	319	Is your mother~?
310	ice	320	it